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FINALLY FRIDAY # 4

KIDDY BARRELS

21# Entries including any scratches:

$42.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 15.504 $2.001 1203

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOT CUZZORT 15.772 $2.002 1240FRANKLINTON   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOT CUZZORT 16.131 $2.003 240FRANKLINTON   LA

BRESA BLAIR 16.820 $2.004 1401

BLAKELY SNYDER 18.053 $2.005 161   

SOPHIA  FREYA BARROIS 19.524 $2.006 1205

KELSLYN GENDUSA 21.883 $2.007 1522

BELLA BOYD 23.593 $2.008 1425

ELLA CORTEZ 23.681 $2.009

LYNLEIGH TOLAR 24.796 $2.0010 158MC COMB   

KENNIDY KIRTLAND 30.588 $2.0011 1408

SIENORITALANDON CERNICH 31.119 $2.0012 1520   

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 37.376 $2.0013 1517   

LEANNA MILTON 41.845 $2.0014

TOPSANNALEIGH CERNICH 65.037 $2.0015 1146ROSELAND   

GRACELYNN BRISTER 70.538 $2.0016 1428

KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 97.766 $2.0017 1422

KAMRYN MULKEY 120.749 $2.0018 53   

IMOGENE SLADE 121.134 $2.0019 154AMITE   

TYLER BAUERS 199.000 $2.0020 87

EMERY CUSICK 701.000 $2.0021
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Finally Friday Open 4D Barrels

74# Entries including any scratches:

$1,777.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMMALEIGHTON BURRIS 15.205 $249.001

SHANNON BARROIS 15.214 $186.002 206

JULIA SAUCIER 15.221 $124.003

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.226 $62.004

PATCHMAJOR WELDON 15.3355

LUCYLEIGHTON BURRIS 15.5356

MISSYBRIANNA YOUNG 15.6037

BREEZEDAKOTAH GUILLORY 15.6218 201

ALLI HUFF 15.6309 521

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.66910 513FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ASHLEY ROGERS 15.752 $213.001    

RUNBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.882 $160.002 43KENTWOOD   LA

YODEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.893 $107.003 43KENTWOOD   LA

KORTNEY ROY 15.923 $53.004

EMMIE RAYE JACKSON 15.9685    

SAMPSONMAJOR WELDON 16.0186

SIERRA DANLEY 16.0607 149FOLSOM   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.0607 FRANKLINTON   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.0859    

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 16.09310 516   

JENNA MATHERNE 16.10411

SYDNI LANG 16.13512

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.263 $142.001 28   

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.319 $107.002 28   

BRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.430 $71.003 75   

ALISSAJESSICA HEBERT 16.480 $36.004    

DEBBIE DOERNER 16.5905 OSYKA   MS

KARMEN STOKES 16.7326 109MT HERMON   LA

DAZJESSICA HEBERT 16.7757    

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.8988 210COVINGTON   LA

ZAN PAR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.9479

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.99610 SAINT ROSE   LA
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SKYLER CLELAND 17.01711 107   

CB SICES DIAMONDSKAITLYN GILL 17.12012 211

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.224 $107.001 29PONCHATOULA   LA

DIDDYDAKOTAH GUILLORY 17.293 $80.002 201

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.311 $53.003 138

STONEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 17.375 $27.004 43KENTWOOD   LA

LAYLA CRAWFORD 17.3875

AUBREY SUTTON 17.3956 427

BLUESIERRA CUSICK 17.6957 402

HADLEY GRACE 17.7128 203

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.7439 2   

ALLISON TOUPS 18.27110

AVA BELL 18.54511    

DARYLAPATIENCE VERDIN 18.59812

KAMISIERRA CUSICK 18.59913 402

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOT CUZZORT 18.81614 240FRANKLINTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 18.92615 22   

FOXYPATIENCE VERDIN 19.04816

RAEANNE HEBERT 19.20417 406KENTWOOD   

BRESA BLAIR 19.55918 401

ASHLEY DOWDY 20.11119

JENNIFER WHEAT 20.22220 503

TINYFREYA BARROIS 20.75621 205

CODY BOYAPRIL LEJEUNE 21.47322

VEGASBRIANNA YOUNG 22.78123

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WOODROWSARA KING 915.424

DEPUTYSARA KING 915.432

IMOGENE SLADE 915.61254AMITE   

MACY HURST 915.74123   

ANGELA ALFORD 915.8871ANGIE   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 916.00560HUSSER   

FREBILICIOUSKAITLYN GILL 916.411211

B  SARA KING 916.555

SAGE JOHNSON 916.866

MADISON AYSENNE 916.869

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOT CUZZORT 917.868240FRANKLINTON   LA

DANI CORTEZ 917.968
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KAYLEIGH HEBERT 918.354405   

NIKKI BOYD 999.000426

ADDISON WALTMAN 999.000

EMMIE CORTEZ 999.00048TICKFAW   LA

SAILOR MORGAN 999.000

Senior 3D Sidepot

5# Entries including any scratches:

$60.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.263 $39.001 28   

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.3192 28   

SANDRA MORALES 17.2243 29PONCHATOULA   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

JENNIFER WHEAT 20.222 $21.001 503

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

DANI CORTEZ 917.968
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Youth 3D Sidepot

31# Entries including any scratches:

$371.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

EMMALEIGHTON BURRIS 15.205 $93.001

LUCYLEIGHTON BURRIS 15.535 $56.002

ALLI HUFF 15.630 $37.003 521

EMMIE RAYE JACKSON 15.9684    

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 16.0935 516   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

KARMEN STOKES 16.732 $56.001 109MT HERMON   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.898 $33.002 210COVINGTON   LA

ZAN PAR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.947 $22.003

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.311 $37.001 138

LAYLA CRAWFORD 17.387 $22.002

AUBREY SUTTON 17.395 $15.003 427

HADLEY GRACE 17.7124 203

ALLISON TOUPS 18.2715

AVA BELL 18.5456    

DARYLAPATIENCE VERDIN 18.5987

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOT CUZZORT 18.8168 240FRANKLINTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 18.9269 22   

FOXYPATIENCE VERDIN 19.04810

RAEANNE HEBERT 19.20411 406KENTWOOD   

BRESA BLAIR 19.55912 401

ASHLEY DOWDY 20.11113

TINYFREYA BARROIS 20.75614 205

CODY BOYAPRIL LEJEUNE 21.47315

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

IMOGENE SLADE 915.61254AMITE   

BRAELYN MILTON 916.00560HUSSER   

SAGE JOHNSON 916.866

MADISON AYSENNE 916.869

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOT CUZZORT 917.868240FRANKLINTON   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 918.354405   

EMMIE CORTEZ 999.00048TICKFAW   LA
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SAILOR MORGAN 999.000

Adult 3D Sidepot

16# Entries including any scratches:

$192.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SHANNON BARROIS 15.214 $58.001 206

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.226 $38.002

PATCHMAJOR WELDON 15.3353

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.6694 513FOLSOM   LA

RUNBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.8825 43KENTWOOD   LA

YODEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.8936 43KENTWOOD   LA

SAMPSONMAJOR WELDON 16.0187

AMANDA JARRELL 16.0608 FRANKLINTON   LA

JENNA MATHERNE 16.1049

SYDNI LANG 16.13510

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

ALISSAJESSICA HEBERT 16.480 $35.001    

DAZJESSICA HEBERT 16.775 $23.002    

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.9963 SAINT ROSE   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 17.0174 107   

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

STONEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 17.375 $23.001 43KENTWOOD   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.743 $15.002 2   

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON BARROIS 15.2141 5206

BREEZEDAKOTAH GUILLORY 15.6212 4201

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.6693 3513FOLSOM   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

RUNBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.8821 543KENTWOOD   LA

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 16.0932 4516   

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.2631 528   

BRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.4302 475   

KARMEN STOKES 16.7323 3109MT HERMON   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.8984 2210COVINGTON   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 17.0175 1107   

CB SICES DIAMONDSKAITLYN GILL 17.1206 211

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.2241 529PONCHATOULA   LA

DIDDYDAKOTAH GUILLORY 17.2932 4201

STONEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 17.3753 343KENTWOOD   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.3954 2427

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.7435 12   

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOT CUZZORT 18.8166 240FRANKLINTON   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 19.2047 406KENTWOOD   

BRESA BLAIR 19.5598 401

JENNIFER WHEAT 20.2229 503

TINYFREYA BARROIS 20.75610 205
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